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Dragon Seal WP
Indicative Seal · Data Sheet 

Strong Indicative Security Seal
with Metal Locking Device
Designed for optimal tamper-evidence, the 
Dragon Seal WP features an easy-to-apply metal 
locking device and a large flap for markings, 
making this one of the most practical bag seals 
for high security applications.   

The Dragon Seal WP can be used on any kind of 
sack or bag designed for the transportation of 
high-value goods. It is widely used with airline 
cargo, bank and postal services, roll cages, clinical 
waste management, courier services, 
cash-in-transit, warehouses, tote-boxes and other 
applications that require a high tensile strength.

The Dragon Seal WP is etched with permanent laser 
marking. Laser marking offers the highest possible security 
because it cannot be removed and replaced. 

Ultrasonic welding is used to fasten the caps to the seals. It 
creates a permanent bond that is too strong to be cut or 
forced open without leaving clear tamper evidence.

The metal clip locking mechanism provides improved 
locking and tensile strength for the long, thick strap. 

The ribbed pattern on the seal cap and locking body is 
an extra security feature that provides clear evidence 
if the seal has been cut or tampered with.
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Technical Specifications

Standard Colours

Body: PP
Pin: Stainless Steel Metal

180 mm
290 mm
330 mm
440 mm

2.5 x 8.00 mm
2.5 x 8.00 mm
2.5 x 8.00 mm
2.5 x 8.00 mm

Material Locking Space

WP 25 cm
WP 35 cm
WP 40 cm
WP 50 cm

Product Strap Dimensions

50 kg (PP)

Pull Strength

Flap: 20 x 50 mm
Flap: 20 x 50 mm
Flap: 20 x 50 mm
Flap: 20 x 50 mm

Marking Area

14
14
14
14

Max Marking Digits

1,000 pcs
1,000 pcs
1,000 pcs
1,000 pcs

465 x 285 x 310 mm
540 x 280 x 315 mm
615 x 280 x 300 mm
670 x 280 x 315 mm

Carton 
Quantity

DSWP25
DSWP35
DSWP40
DSWP50

Dimensions

0.04108
0.04763
0.05166
0.05909

Volume 
m3/carton

8.07
9.20
9.78
11.20

Weight 
kg/carton
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