



# Strong Indicative Security Seal with Metal Locking Device

Designed for optimal tamper-evidence, the Dragon Seal WP features an easy-to-apply metal locking device and a large flap for markings, making this one of the most practical bag seals for high security applications.

The Dragon Seal WP can be used on any kind of sack or bag designed for the transportation of high-value goods. It is widely used with airline cargo, bank and postal services, roll cages, clinical waste management, courier services, cash-in-transit, warehouses, tote-boxes and other applications that require a high tensile strength.

## **Features**

- 1 The Dragon Seal WP is etched with permanent laser marking. Laser marking offers the highest possible security because it cannot be removed and replaced.
- 2 Ultrasonic welding is used to fasten the caps to the seals. It creates a permanent bond that is too strong to be cut or forced open without leaving clear tamper evidence.
- The metal clip locking mechanism provides improved locking and tensile strength for the long, thick strap.
- The ribbed pattern on the seal cap and locking body is an extra security feature that provides clear evidence if the seal has been cut or tampered with.

## **Technical Specifications**

## **PRODUCT**

Product	Material	<b>Locking Space</b>	Strap Dimensions	Pull Strength	Marking Area	Max Marking Dig
WP 25 cm	Body: PP	180 mm	2.5 x 8.00 mm	50 kg (PP)	<b>Flap:</b> 20 x 50 mm	14
WP 35 cm	Pin: Stainless Steel Metal	290 mm	2.5 x 8.00 mm		Flap: 20 x 50 mm	14
WP 40 cm		330 mm	2.5 x 8.00 mm		Flap: 20 x 50 mm	14
WP 50 cm		440 mm	2.5 x 8.00 mm		<b>Flap:</b> 20 x 50 mm	14

#### **INNER CARTON**

	Carton Quantity	Dimensions	Weight kg/carton	Volume m³/carton	Standard Colours
DSWP25	1,000 pcs	465 x 285 x 310 mm	8.07	0.04108	
DSWP35	1,000 pcs	540 x 280 x 315 mm	9.20	0.04763	
DSWP40	1,000 pcs	615 x 280 x 300 mm	9.78	0.05166	
DSWP50	1,000 pcs	670 x 280 x 315 mm	11.20	0.05909	













